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8164 (Wall Rack)

Chemical
8011 (Drilled Cap)

8185 (Foot Valve)

8085 (Clear Chemical Tubing)

8083 (Tubing Stiffener)

8084MS (5/8” Discharge Hose 6’)

Detail Of Dip
Tubing Assembly
At Bottle End

All wall charts and wall racks are optional.
The way to connect with a city water line will be determined by customer.
Connecting adapter is available by request.

Red Nozzle References Bottle
Gray Hose References Mop

8085 (Clear Chemical Tubing)

Product Label On Each Tube Line

8090 (Hose  Clamp)
8013 (Nylon Elbow Barb)

QRS5 (5-Quart Spray Bottle Wall Rack)

Spray Bottle

8167 (Single Bucket Mop Station)

8168 (Single Bottle Mop Station)

8134 (4-Product Mop Station)

0042Y (Spray Bottle Unit Nozzle)

Product Label On Dispenser

8089-O (1/2” Water Intake Hose)

8022 Install Check Valve
In The Direction Indicated
By The Arrows 

8021

Instruction For Installing 2 tubing Lines
Into One Bottle Of Product
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Num. COLOR

Ratio/PSI (With Water Running)Water Thin Products (1 CPS)

34PSI33PSI

BottleMOP
Hole

Size(inch)
Hole

Size(mm)
1

Black 0.0787 2.002
3 Light Yellow 0.0591 1.50
4 Dark Red 0.0512 1.30
5 White 0.0413 1.05
6 Blue 0.0394 1.00
7 Lime 0.0374 0.95
8 Tan 0.0354 0.90
9 Light Blue 0.0335 0.85

10 Dark Grey 0.0315 0.80
11 Dark Green 0.0295 0.75
12 Green 0.0276 0.70
13 Orange 0.0256 0.65

No Tip

14 Brown 0.0236 0.60
15 Dark Blue 0.0217 0.55
16 Yellow 0.0197 0.50
17 Aqua 0.0177 0.45
18 Red 0.0157 0.40
19 Purple 0.0138 0.35
20 Light Grey 0.0118 0.30

Beige 0.0106 0.27

1-7
1-12.5
1-17.5
1-26
1-29

1-31.5

1-58.5
1-51.5
1-44
1-39

1-36.5

1-69
1-82
1-96

1-132
1-165
1-220
1-290

1-4
1-6
1-8

1-12
1-14
1-15

1-17.5
1-19

1-21.5
1-24
1-29
1-33
1-39
1-47
1-63
1-78

1-103
1-133

1-5 1-3.5

21
22 Pink 0.0098 0.25 1-760 1-350

1-580 1-275
1-360 1-180

The final concentration of the 
dispensed solution is related to 
both the size of the metering tip 
opening and the viscosity of 
the liquid being siphoned. For 
water-thin products, the chart 
below can be used as a 
guideline. If product is notice-
ably thicker than water, actual 
dilution achieved can only be 
ascertained by measurement. 
Because dilution can vary with 
water temperature and pres-
sure.

Metering Tip Selection:

8023 (Screws)

8117 (Metering Tips)

8085 (Clear Chemical Tubing)

Insert a pre-determind metering tip
Push on the clear tubing

Detail Of Dip
Tubing Assembly
At Bottle End

Static Pressure 40PSI


